KS 18 LTX 57 Circular Saw 165mm 18V Bare Unit
Metabo (MPTKS18LTX)
The Metabo KS 18 LTX 57 Circular Saw is powerful and lightweight, ideal for
universal use on construction sites. Its aluminium base plate can be directly
used on guide rails from Metabo and other manufacturers. Fast brake stops the
saw blade quickly and improves safety.   It offers accurately angled bevel cuts
down to 50 , with handy snap-in point at 45 . With a 0  position re-adjustable
for highest cutting precision. The clearly visible cutting indicator provides precise
sawing after initial cut. The handle is covered with a non-slip, soft grip surface
for safer guidance and added comfort.   Bare Unit - No Battery or Charger
supplied.   Supplied with: 1 x Carbide Circular Saw Blade 165 x 20mm x 18T,
1 x Parallel Guide/Rip Fence, 1 x Hexagonal Wrench and 1 x MetaLoc Case
Insert.   Specification:   No Load Speed: 4,600/min.  Max. Cutting Depth:  90
57mm,  45  43mm  Blade: 165 x 20mm Bore  Adjustable Depth: 0-57mm
Weight: 3.4kg (including battery pack)
Blade Diameter x Bore Voltage Input Power (Battery) No Load Speed rpm
165 x 20mm 18V Bare Unit 4,600
Depth of Cut 90° Depth of Cut 45º - -
57mm 43mm - -